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FIRM CONTACT TELEPHONE EMAIL 

AmerX Fady Tanios 212-306-2700 ftanios@amerx.com  

Bay Crest Partners, LLC Fred DeMarco 212-480-9069 fdemarco@baycrestpartners.com 

DriveWealth Institutional, LLC Vincent Quinones 

Ryan Nolan  

212-422-6107 

212-797-1006 

vquinones@dwinst.com 

rnolan@dwinst.com  

E&J Securities Corp. Edward Curran 212-306-2510 edcurran@eandjsecurities.com 

Farina & Associates Inc. Robert Arciero 212-742-9106 rarciero@farinaandassociates.com 

Ferretti Group, Inc. Phyllis Arena-Woods 917-921-4990 pwoods@ferrettiinc.com 

GTS Execution Services, LLC John Bowers 212-269-1044 jbowers@gtses.com 

Livermore Trading Group, Inc. Robert Finnerty 212-742-1418 rfinngerty@ltgtrading.com 

Meridian Equity Partners, Inc. Jonathan Corpina 212-742-8472 jcorpina@meptraders.com 

Prime Executions, Inc. Rob Wotczak 212-980-4400 rob@primexe.com 

Quattro M. Securities Inc. Eugene Mauro 212-344-5661 gmauro@qmsdirectex.com 

Roberts & Ryan, Inc. Mark Muller 212-480-2640 mmuller@roberts-ryan.com 

Rosenblatt Securities, Inc. Robert Greason 212-607-3100 TradeNYSE@rblt.com 

Stifel Joel Lucchese 212-742-8923 lucchesej@stifel.com 

Stuart Frankel & Co. Andrew Frankel 

Jeffrey Frankel 

212-968-9333 

212-943-8787 

andrew@stuartfrankel.com 

jeffrey@stuartfrankel.com  

Think Equity LLC Phil Quartuccio 212-269-5933 pq@think-equity.com 

Tigress Financial Partners, LLC Steven Capo 212-306-1372 scapo@tigressfp.com 

TJM Investments, LLC Neil Catania 

Michael Smyth 

212-742-1740 ncatania@mndpartners.com 

msmyth@mndpartners.com 

TP ICAP Global Markets Americas LLC Christopher Jordan 212-306-1900 cjordan@tullettprebon.com 

TradeMas Inc. Frank Masiello 212-306-5311 frank@trademas.com 

Wellington Shields & Co., LLC Theodore Nelson 212-320-3001 ted.nelson@wellingtonshields.com 
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